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ARTH ANCIENT (AHAA)
Code Title Course

Units
AAMW 5020 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
AAMW 5200 Aegean Bronze Age Art Seminar 1
AAMW 5220 Ancient Iranian Art Seminar 1
AAMW 5230 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
AAMW 5231 Archaeological Field Methods 1
AAMW 5241 Courtly Life in Mesopotamia, Persia, and

the Mediterranean
1

AAMW 5250 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman
Empire

1

AAMW 5251 Roman Political Art Seminar 1
AAMW 5252 Late Antique Art and Artifact Seminar 1
AAMW 5253 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art

Seminar
1

AAMW 5254 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
AAMW 5280 Hellenistic Cities Seminar 1
AAMW 5290 The Roman Idea of Landscape 1
AAMW 5291 Greek and Roman Wall Painting 1
AAMW 5292 Delos in Context 1
AAMW 5293 Topos, Myth, and the Contemporary: Art

Pracitices in Archaeological Sites and
Mythological Places

1

AAMW 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient
Rome

1

ANCH 1305 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
ANCH 7403 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman

Empire
1

ANTH 1300 Introduction to Mediterranean Archaeology 1
ANTH 1303 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
ANTH 2330 Origins of Art / Origins of Writing 1
ANTH 2866 Exploring the Ancient Maya: Image, Text,

and Artefact
1

ANTH 5024 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
ARTH 0127 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
ARTH 1010 World Art Before 1400 1
ARTH 2120 Cities and Temples in Ancient India 1
ARTH 2180 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
ARTH 2220 Art of Ancient Iran 1
ARTH 2221 The Early Bronze Age 1
ARTH 2240 Art of Mesopotamia 1
ARTH 2250 Greek Art and Artifact 1
ARTH 2260 Hellenistic and Roman Art and Artifact 1
ARTH 2269 Classical Myth and the Image 1
ARTH 2290 Roman Architecture and Urbanism 1
ARTH 3200 Aegean Bronze Age Art Seminar 1
ARTH 3230 Origins of Art / Origins of Writing 1
ARTH 3250 Classical Mythology in the Western

Tradition
1

ARTH 3251 Arts of the Roman House, Villa, and Palace
Seminar

1

ARTH 3252 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art
Seminar

1

ARTH 3290 Luxury in the Greco-Roman World: Self-
Identity and Self-Indulgence

1

ARTH 3291 Greek Art, Architecture, and Urbanism 1
ARTH 3292 Roman Art, Architecture, and Urbanism 1
ARTH 3305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

ARTH 4250 Late Antique Arts 1
ARTH 4260 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
ARTH 4270 Roman Sculpture 1
ARTH 4280 Hellenistic Art and Spectacle 1
ARTH 4350 Islamic Art and Architecture 1
ARTH 5200 Aegean Bronze Age Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5220 Ancient Iranian Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5230 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
ARTH 5231 Archaeological Field Methods 1
ARTH 5240 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
ARTH 5241 Courtly Life in Mesopotamia, Persia, and

the Mediterranean
1

ARTH 5250 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman
Empire

1

ARTH 5251 Roman Political Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5252 Late Antique Art and Artifact Seminar 1
ARTH 5253 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art

Seminar
1

ARTH 5254 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
ARTH 5280 Hellenistic Cities Seminar 1
ARTH 5290 The Roman Idea of Landscape 1
ARTH 5291 Greek and Roman Wall Painting 1
ARTH 5292 Delos in Context 1
ARTH 5293 Topos, Myth, and the Contemporary: Art

Pracitices in Archaeological Sites and
Mythological Places

1

ARTH 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient
Rome

1

CLST 1300 Introduction to Mediterranean Archaeology 1
CLST 1303 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
CLST 1701 Scandalous Arts in Ancient and Modern

Communities
1

CLST 3305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient
Rome

1

CLST 3311 Penn Museum Curatorial Seminar:
Reconfiguring the Classical World Galleries

1

CLST 3401 Greek Art and Artifact 1
CLST 3402 Hellenistic and Roman Art and Artifact 1
CLST 3405 Roman Sculpture 1
CLST 3406 Late Antique Arts 1
CLST 3409 Classical Mythology in the Western

Tradition
1

CLST 3410 Arts of the Roman House, Villa, and Palace
Seminar

1

CLST 3411 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art
Seminar

1
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CLST 3412 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
CLST 3413 Hellenistic Art and Spectacle 1
CLST 3415 Roman Architecture and Urbanism 1
CLST 3416 Classical Myth and the Image 1
CLST 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

CLST 5412 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
CLST 7403 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman

Empire
1

CLST 7404 Roman Political Art Seminar 1
CLST 7405 Late Antique Art and Artifact Seminar 1
CLST 7406 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art

Seminar
1

CLST 7407 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
COML 1701 Scandalous Arts in Ancient and Modern

Communities
1

GRMN 3120 Places of Memory. Lieux de memoire.
Erinnerungsorte.

1

HIST 0871 The Material Past in a Digital World 1
ITAL 5254 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
LALS 2866 Exploring the Ancient Maya: Image, Text,

and Artefact
1

MELC 0060 Art of Mesopotamia 1
MELC 0210 Art and Architecture in Ancient Egypt 1
MELC 2050 Art of Ancient Iran 1
MELC 2055 The Early Bronze Age 1
MELC 3070 Origins of Art / Origins of Writing 1
MELC 4055 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
MELC 4550 Islamic Art and Architecture 1
MELC 5020 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
MELC 5050 Ancient Iranian Art Seminar 1
MELC 5054 Courtly Life in Mesopotamia, Persia, and

the Mediterranean
1

SAST 2120 Cities and Temples in Ancient India 1
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